
 
VILLAGE OF FOX LAKE 2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Please be advised the following is a list of dates for the calendar year 2026 for regularly 
scheduled meetings.  

 
Village of Fox Lake Board of Trustees, the meetings will be held in the council chambers 
at 6:30 p.m. (the meetings are held the 2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month), at 66 Thillen 
Drive, Fox Lake, IL 60020. 
 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 Tuesday, July 28, 2026 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Tuesday, August 11, 2026 
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Tuesday, August 25, 2026 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 Tuesday, September 8, 2026 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Tuesday, September 22, 2026 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 Tuesday, October 13, 2026 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 Tuesday, October 27, 2026 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 Tuesday, November 10, 2026 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Tuesday, November 24, 2026 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026 Tuesday, December 8, 2026 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026  

 
 

 


